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Offseason

Sun Feb 20 11:29pm ET

Beginner Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Goat Assassins 12 2 0 0.857 6-0 1488.50 1204.50 1871.00

Death to the Kicker 11 3 0 0.786 4-2 1447.50 1204.50 1855.50

The Blouses 3 10 1 0.250 1-4-1 1210.00 1485.50 1584.00

Team Fboy Island 1 12 1 0.107 0-5-1 1164.50 1499.50 1589.50

Expert Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Bushwackers 8 6 0 0.571 4-2 1435.50 1440.50 1876.50

Dont Tread On Me 7 7 0 0.500 6-0 1412.00 1438.00 1848.00

Money INC 4 10 0 0.286 1-5 1326.00 1408.50 1590.00

Simpson's Savages 4 10 0 0.286 1-5 1201.00 1425.00 1571.00

Pro Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

BDR_49ers_Empire 9 5 0 0.643 4-2 1550.50 1284.00 1940.00

Team 16 9 5 0 0.643 4-2 1452.00 1369.50 1793.50

The Big Val Venus 6 8 0 0.429 3-3 1327.00 1401.50 1658.00

Jappy 5 9 0 0.357 1-5 1376.50 1382.00 1757.50

Novice Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Call of Jeudy: Modern Warfare 8 6 0 0.571 3-3 1505.00 1378.50 1869.50

My D in your B 8 6 0 0.571 3-3 1432.50 1440.00 1779.50

Mighty Unicorns 8 6 0 0.571 3-3 1378.00 1408.00 1689.00

I'm Your Papi 8 6 0 0.571 3-3 1367.50 1304.50 1640.50

Total Points
BDR_49ers_Empire 1940.00

Bushwackers 1876.50

Goat Assassins 1871.00

Call of Jeudy: Modern Warfare 1869.50

Death to the Kicker 1855.50

Dont Tread On Me 1848.00

Team 16 1793.50

My D in your B 1779.50

Jappy 1757.50

Mighty Unicorns 1689.00

The Big Val Venus 1658.00

I'm Your Papi 1640.50

Money INC 1590.00

Team Fboy Island 1589.50

The Blouses 1584.00

Simpson's Savages 1571.00
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